Issociation/Chapq Office Year Rank Specialty Last Name First Name Primary Key Middle Initial
Assn President 2021 CWO 0SS Westerdahl Christian 3269
Assn President 2020 CWO 0SS Westerdahl Christian 3269
Assn President 2019 CWO WEPS Cortor Mark 3121
Assn President 2018 CWO WEPS Cortor Mark 3121
Assn President 2017 CWO03 ISM Heintz Jared 3117
Assn President 2016 CWO03 ISM Heintz Jared 3117
Assn President 2015 CWO04 ISM Beddow Philip 2681 W.
Assn President 2014 CWO0O4 ISM Beddow Philip 2681 W.
Assn President 2013 CWO02 ISM Light Brent 2663 A.
Assn President 2012 CWO02 ISM Light Brent 2663 A.
Assn President 2011 CWO02 ISM Light Brent 2657 A.
Assn President 2010 CWO02 ISM Light Brent 2649 A.
Assn President 2009 CWO02 ISM Light Brent 2643 A.
Assn President 2008 CWO PERS Maher Michael 1061 | V.
Assn President 2008 CWO PERS Lopez (Stevens) Joanne 1060
Assn President 2007 CWO BOSN Green James 1068 |T.
Assn President 2006 CWO BOSN Green James 1075 |T.
Assn President 2005 CWO PERS Van Oort Douglas 1082 W.
Assn President 2005 CWO03 F&S Ransom Darryl 1081 | A.
Assn President 2005 CWO BOSN Green James 1083 |T.
Assn President 2004 CWO PERS Maher Michael 1091 V.
Assn President 2003 CWO PERS Maher Michael 1098 | V.
Assn President 2003 CWO MAT Gibson Frank 1097 | X.
Assn President 2002 CWO MAT Gibson Frank 1106 X.
Assn President 2001 CWO ELC Robbins Norman 1111 A
Assn President 2000 CWO PERS Cornell Randy 1116 J.
Assn President 1998 CWO PERS Cornell Randy 1125/J.
Assn President 1998 CWO PERS Cornell Randy 1120 J.
Assn President 1997 CWO MAT Borlase George 1129 /W.
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

President

1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968

CWO04
CWO04
CWOo4
CWoO
CWoO
CwWo
CWO
CWoO
CWoO
CwWo
CWO
CWoO
CWO04
CWOo4
CWO
CWoO
CWoO
CwWo
CWOo4
CWoO
CWO04
CwWo
CWO
CWoO
CWoO
CwWo
CWOo
CWoO
CHSCLK
CHSCLK

F&S
F&S
F&S
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
PERS
ENG
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
F&S
PERS
PERS
ELC
PERS
F&S
F&S
PERS
PERS
PERS
ELC
F&S
F&S
COMM

Mattoon
Mattoon
Mattoon
Borlase
Borlase
Borlase
Borlase
Fisette
Mauldin
Fisette
Whitaker
Whitaker
Lewis
Lewis
Daniels
Tolleson
Tolleson
Falter
Seale
Daniels
Moseley
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Yano
Liedke
Liedke
Carawan
Keller

Keller

Charles
Charles
Charles
George
George
George
George
Michael
Victor
Michael
Ervin
Ervin
Robert
Robert
David
Lewis
Lewis
Theodore
Carl
David
Richard
Ervin
Ervin
Ervin
Archie
John
John
Joseph
John
John

1133
1137
1141
1145
1151
1158
1164
1170
1181
1182
1190
1199
1206
1214
1221
1228
1238
1244
1251
1259
1265
1273
1280
1289
1296
1303
1310
1317 'W.
1323 A
1331 A
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

President

1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1963
1962
1961
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1942

CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHELEC
CHELEC
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
CHRELE
CHRELE
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
LT

LTIG
CHRELE
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
LCDR
LCDR
LCDR
LCDR
LCDR
CHBOSN
CHPCLK

Green
Green
Green
Green
Keller
Hayman
Hayman
Hayman
Craven
Craven
Daisey
Daisey
Terry
Terry
Bradley
Bradley
Means
Eagerton
Van Winkle
Van Winkle
Schonwald
Hymr
Coleman
Hammond
DeCarlo
Smith
Bennett
Skeen
Skeen

LeBlanc

lee

Lee
Lee

Lee
John
Harry
Harry
Harry
Hugh
Hugh
Roy
Roy
Walter
Walter
Milton
Milton
Hobart
Morris
Lionel
Lionel
Paul
Melvin
Earl
Stacey
J
Alexander
Frank
William
William
Ted

1338
1345
1352
1359
1366
1365
1375
1383
1382
1391
1397
1403
1409
1415
1421
1427
1436
1435
1443
1450
1456
1463
1469
1492
1499
1506
1510
1516
1523
1522
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President
President
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President
President
President
President
President

President

1941
1940
1939
1938
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1930
1929

CHPCLK
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
CHBOSN
CHPHAR
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK

LeBlanc
LeBlanc
LeBlanc
Skeen
LeBlanc
Skeen
Skeen
Brinkley
Brinkley
Brinkley
Brinkley
Brinkley
Brinkley
Gillis
Gillis

Ted
Theodore
Theodore
William
Theodore
William
William
Carlin
Carlin
Carlin
Carlin
Carlin

C
Raymond
R

1532
2439
2433
2425
2426
2418
2411
2405
2376
2394
2388
2382
2303
2400
1538
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Office
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Vice President
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Year
2019-2021
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2013-2015
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994

Rank

CWO
cwo
CWO02
CWO02
CWO03
CWO02
CWo3
CWo03
CWO03
CWO02
CWo02
CWO02
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWo
CWOo
CWo04
CWo04

Specialty

ISM
ISM
PERS
ISM
ISM
INF
ISM
ISM
ISM
BOSN
BOSN
ISM
PERS
PERS
PERS
BOSN
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
ELC
MAT
MAT
MAT
F&S
ELC
ENG
ELC
F&S

Last Name
Cain
Donnell
Moore
Donnell
Heintz
Lane
Beddow
Beddow
Beddow
Greeen
Green
Light
Lopez (Stevens)
Stevens (Lopez)
Van Oort
Green
Van Oort
Van Oort
Appleton
Maher
Van Oort
Appleton
Cornell
Snowden
Flammia
Flammia
Flammia
Clark
Snowden
Jiles
Walker

Mattoon

First Name
Adam
Ryan
Rodney
Ryan
Jared
Barry
Philip
Philip
Philip
James
James
Brent
Joanne
Joanne
Douglas
James
Douglaas
Douglas
Forrest
Michael
Douglas
Forrest
Randy
Lonnie
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
John
Lonnie
Wayne
Jerome

Charles

Primary Key
3206
3122
3118
2839
2687
2682
2664
2658
2651
2650
2644
1063
1062
1069
1076
1085
1084
1092
1099
1100
1101
1107
1113
1112
1117
1121
1126
1130
1134
1138
1142
1146
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Assn
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Assn
Assn
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Vice President

2 1992-1993
2 1991-1992
2 1990-1991
2
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1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1987
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1975
1974
1973
1973
1972
1972
1971
1970
1969
1969
1968

CWOo
CWO
cwo
CWo
CWo4
CWOo
CWo0o4
cwo
CWo
CWo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWO03
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWO0o4
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWO
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWo4
CWO
cwo
CHSCLK

F&S
F&S
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
ENG
F&S
ENG
F&S
BOSN
PERS
INF
ENG
PERS
PERS
MED
PERS
F&S
F&S
PERS
F&S
F&S
PERS
MAT
COMM
ELC
F&S
PERS
cCOMM
PERS

Boisvere
Boisvere
Broga
Broga
Holland
Fisette
Holland
Moore
Case
Mauldin
Case
Sadler
Boll
Puckett
Gimnich
Orolfo
Orolfo
Walker
Seale
Daniels
Moseley
Mahaffey
Moss
Lewis
Whitaker
Wright
Williams
Yano
Howarth
Keller
Ferrill
Mahaffey
Mahaffey

Barry
Barry
Charlotte
Charlotte
George
Michael
George
Thomas
Peter
Victor
Peter
Darrell
Charles
Dale
Ronnie
David
David
Gerald
Carl
David
Richard
Charles
Thomas
Jerry
Ervin
Harold
Ralph
Archie
John
John
Maxwell
Charles

Charles

1152
1159
1165
1172
1171
1183
1185
1184
1191
1192
1200
1207
1215
1222
1229
1239
1245
1252
1260
1266
1274
1281
1282
1290
1298
1297
1304
1305
1311
1318
1325
1324 1.
1332 J.
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Assn Vice President 2 1967 CHSCLK Gates John 1339 W.
Assn Vice President 2 1967 CHSCLK Keller John 1340 A.
Assn Vice President 2 1966 CHPCLK Cruthirds Sidney 1346

Assn Vice President 2 1966 CHSCLK Gates John 1347 W.
Assn Vice President 2 1965 CHPCLK Cruthirds Sidney 1353

Assn Vice President 2 1964 CHMACH Fraser William 1360 H.
Assn Vice President 2 1963 CHSCLK Keller John 1367 A
Assn Vice President 2 1963 CHPHOT Whitwer Harold 1368 E.
Assn Vice President 2 1962 CHSCLK Keller John 1376 A.
Assn Vice President 2 1961 CHRELE Bruhl Keith 1385 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1961 CHPCLK Hayman Harry 1384 S.
Assn Vice President 2 1960 CHBOSN Hendricks William 1392 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1959 LT Linnemann Eugene 1398

Assn Vice President 2 1958 CHSCLK Craven Hugh 1404

Assn Vice President 2 1957 CHSCLK Spencer Richard 1410 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1956 CHBOSN Beach John 1416 W.
Assn Vice President 2 1955 CHPHAR Terry Walter 1422 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1954 CHPCLK Galante James 1428

Assn Vice President 2 1953 CHRELE Bradley Milton 1438 H.
Assn Vice President 2 1953 CHPCLK Means Hobart 1437 W.
Assn Vice President 2 1952 CHPCLK Eagerton Morris 1444 ).
Assn Vice President 2 1951 CHPCLK Chevier R 1451 J.
Assn Vice President 2 1950 CHPCLK Chevier R 1457 J.
Assn Vice President 2 1949 CHPCLK Jones H 1464 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1948 CHPCLK Van Lopik Evan 1470

Assn Vice President 2 1947 LT Van Lopik Evan 1493

Assn Vice President 2 1946 LCDR Oest Harry 1500 A.
Assn Vice President 2 1945 LCDR Hegarty R. 1507 J.
Assn Vice President 2 1944 LT Harris J 1511 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1943 LT Bailey G 1517 M.
Assn Vice President 2 1942 PCLK Jones H. 1525 R.
Assn Vice President 2 1942 CHBOSN Skeen William 1524 A.
Assn Vice President 2 1941 CHBOSN Robinson Roy 1533
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Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
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Vice President
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1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929

CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHRELE

CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN

Craig
Moore
Moore
Moore
Solt
Skeen
Hodge
Hodge
Hodge
Hodge
Hodge
Thresher

Leslie
Leslie

Leslie
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2440 .
2434

2427

2419

2412 T.
2406 A.
2377 W.
2395 W.
2389 W.
2383 W.
2304 W.
1539 W.



|ssociation/Chapt4 Office Sort Office Year Rank Specialty Last Name First Name Primary Key Middle Initial
Assn Secretary 2020-2022 CWOo ISM Schultz Nik 3274
Assn Secretary 2018-2020 Cwo 0SS Jones Chris 3124
Assn Secretary 2016-2018 Cwo3 0SS Jones Chris 2838
Assn Secretary 2014-2016 CWO04 ISM Light Brent 2685 A
Assn Secretary 7 2012-2014 Cwo4 PERS Lumbag Rhonda 2667 L.
Assn Secretary 7/2011-2012 CwWo04 PERS Lewis Robert 2661 L.
Assn Secretary 7 2010-2011 Cwo4 PERS Lewis Robert 2654 L.
Assn Secretary 7 2009-2010 Cwo4 PERS Lewis Robert 2647 L.
Assn Secretary 7/2008-2009 Cwo4 PERS Lewis Robert 1066 | L.
Assn Secretary 7 2007-2008 cwo PERS Cornell Randy 1072 .
Assn Secretary 7 2007-2008 cwo PERS Paidousis George 1073
Assn Secretary 7 2006-2007 cwo PERS Cornell Randy 1079 J.
Assn Secretary 7 2005-2006 cwo PERS Cornell Randy 1089 J.
Assn Secretary 7 2005-2006 Ccwo PERS Lewis Michael 1088 R.
Assn Secretary 7/2004-2005 CwWo PERS Luna Cynthia 1095 | M.
Assn Secretary 7/2003-2004 CwWo PERS Luna Cynthia 1104 | M.
Assn Secretary 7 2002-2003 Ccwo2 COMM Romanuski Michael 1109 J.
Assn Secretary 7 2002-2003 cwo ENG Shields Steven 1108
Assn Secretary 7 2001-2002 Ccwo COMM Novak Laddie 1114 D.
Assn Secretary 7 2000-2001 cwo PERS Southard Thomas 1118 S.
Assn Secretary 7 1999-2000 cwo PERS Lewis Michael 1123 R.
Assn Secretary 7 1999-2000 cwo PERS Smith John 1122 P.
Assn Secretary 7 1998-1999 Cwo PERS Lewis Michael 1127 R.
Assn Secretary 7 1 1997-1998 Ccwo PERS Hull Doris 1131 H.
Assn Secretary 7 1996-1997 cwo PERS Hull Doris 1135 H.
Assn Secretary 7 1995-1996 cwo PERS Broga Charlotte 1139 B.
Assn Secretary 7 1994-1995 Cwo PERS Boisvere Barry 1143 M.
Assn Secretary 7 1993-1994 Cwo ELC Harris John 1147 F.
Assn Secretary 7 1992-1993 Cwo F&S Kutsch Trent 1153 S.
Assn Secretary 7 1991-1992 cwo PERS Ouellette Robin 1160 D.
Assn Secretary 7 1990-1991 cwo PERS Ouellette Robin 1166 D.
Assn Secretary 7 1989 CWO04 PERS Lewis Robert 1173 L.
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Assn
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary

Secretary
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1989
1988
1987
1986
1986
1985
1984
1984
1983
1983
1982
1981
1980
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962

cwo
CWo04
CwWo4
CWOo
CWo0o4
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWO
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWO
cwo
cwo
CWOo
CWOo
CWO
CWo4
CwWo4
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK

PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
cOMM
cCOMM
PERS
PERS
COMM
ENG
ELC
PERS
ELC
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS

Tyus
Lewis
Lewis
Johnson
Lewis
Johnson
Johnson
Starr
Starr
Whitaker
Laird
Siege
Fries
Hood
Whitaker
Falter
Van Camp
Van Camp
Flood
Clark
Lance
Schouten
Whitaker
Whitaker
Gilbert
Wadey
Wadey
Mahaffey
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Crispi

Michael
Robert
Robert
Ross
Robert
Ross
Ross
Roland
Roland
Ervin
William
Fred
Robert
Robert
Ervin
Theodore
Ronald
Ronald
Richard
Robert
Morris
Donald
Ervin
Ervin
Russell
Harold
Harold
Charles
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Ernest

1174
1186
1193
1201
1202
1208
1217
1216
1224
1223
1230
1240
1247
1246
1253
1261
1267
1275
1283
1291
1292
1299
1306
1312
1319
1326
1333
1341
1348
1354
1361
1369
1377
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Assn
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary

Secretary
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1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932

CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
SCLK
SCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
LT
LCDR
LT

LT

LT
CHGUN
PCLK
CHGUN
CHBUN
GUN
BOSN
ELEC
CHPCLK
MACH
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC

Midgette
Crispi
Crispi
Force
Force
Williamson
Williamson
Carney
Carney
Carney
Alexander
Elder
Elder
Elder
Elder
Jester
Solomon
Blanchett
Harris
Herndon
Herndon
Hegarty
Levin
Hegary
Hegarty
Hearty
Del Pra
Wourfel
Herndon
Kenly
Geiss
Geiss

Geiss

Milton
Ernest
Ernest
Duane
Duane
John
John
John
John
John
Arva
Earl
Earl
Earl

Earl
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1378
1386
1393
1399
1405
1411
1417
1423
1429
1439
1446
1445
1452
1458
1465
1471
1494
1501
1508
1512
1518
1526
1527
1534
2441
2435
2428
2420
2413
2407
2378
2396
2390
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Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Secretary
Secretary
Secretary

Secretary

1931 ELEC
1930 CHPCLK
1930 PCLK
1929

Geiss
Herndon
Hinton

Searles

C.
Cartie
J.

H.

2384 |F.
2401 L.
2403 J.
1540 | W.



|ssociation/Chapt4 Office Sort Office Year Rank Specialty Last Name First Name Primary Key Middle Initial
Assn Treasurer 2019-2021 Cwo ISM Marks Justus 3208
Assn Treasurer 2017-2019 CWo4 F&S Caicedo John 3120
Assn Treasurer 2015-2017 CWo3 F&S Maile Sabrina 2689
Assn. Treasurer 2013-2015 CWo3 F&S Caicedo John 2683
Assn Treasurer 9/2012-2013 CwWo4 F&S Robinson Mitzie 2668 A.
Assn Treasurer 9/2011-2012 CWo04 F&S Robinson Mitzie 2662 A.
Assn Treasurer 9/2010-2011 Cwo3 PERS Cerino Amy 2655 K.
Assn Treasurer 9 2010-2011 CWO02 MED Schneider Darin 2656 W.
Assn Treasurer 9/2009-2010 Cwo3 PERS Cerino Amy 2648 K.
Assn Treasurer 9/2008-2009 cwo F&S Robinson Mitzie 1067 A.
Assn Treasurer 9/2007-2008 cwo F&S Robinson Mitzie 1074 A.
Assn Treasurer 9/2006-2007 cwo F&S Robinson Mitzie 1080 A.
Assn Treasurer 9 2005-2006 CWO F&S Robinson Mitzie 1090 A.
Assn Treasurer 9/2004-2005 CwWo PERS Rambo Jamie 1096 A.
Assn Treasurer 9/2003-2004 Cwo PERS Rambo Jamie 1105 A.
Assn Treasurer 9 2002-2003 CWO COMM Hart Michael 1110 R.
Assn Treasurer 9/2001-2002 Cwo PERS Curtis Stephanie 1115 M.
Assn Treasurer 9/2000-2001 cwo PERS Owens (Hannah) Phyllis 1119 E.
Assn Treasurer 9/1999-2000 cwo PERS Owens Phyllis 1124 E.
Assn Treasurer 9 1998-1999 CWO F&S LaRose Michael 1128 |L.
Assn Treasurer 9/1997-1998 cwo PERS Cornell Randy 1132 ).
Assn Treasurer 9/1996-1997 Cwo COMM Dykes Craig 1136 F.
Assn Treasurer 9/1995-1996 Cwo PERS Boisvere Barry 1140 M.
Assn Treasurer 9/1994-1995 Cwo BOSN Wroton Susan 1144 L.
Assn Treasurer 9 1993-1994 Cwo PERS Boisvere Barry 1148 | M.
Assn Treasurer 9/1992-1993 cwo F&S Arndt Scott 1154 R.
Assn Treasurer 9 1991-1992 CWO F&S Arndt Scott 1161 R.
Assn Treasurer 9/1990-1991 cwo F&S Arndt Scott 1167 R.
Assn Treasurer 9 1989 CWO F&S Arndt Scott 1176 R.
Assn Treasurer 9 1989 CWO F&S Waggoner Charles 1175 R.
Assn Treasurer 9 1988 CWO F&S Dryden Charles 1187 D.
Assn Treasurer 9 1987 CWO F&S Dryden Charles 1194 D.



Assn
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Assn
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Assn
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer

Treasurer

O VOV OV O VU OV U VLV O V V O V LV VU O V VU O LV LV O V vV U V vV VU v v o

1986
1985
1985
1984
1983
1982
1982
1981
1980
1979
1979
1978
1977
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959

cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo4
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWO
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWO
cwo
cwo
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK

F&S
MAT
F&S
MAT
MAT
MED
ELC
PERS
PERS
F&S
PERS
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
PERS
PERS

Dryden
Borlase
Dryden
Borlase
Borlase
Hisken
Turner
Lewis
Flood
DeWaal
Flood
Lane
Moss
Nicholls
Daniels
Daniels
Albert
Albert
Albert
Daniels
Kaley
Kaley
Yoast
Wadey
Wadey
Wadey
Midgette
Kaley
Midgette
Kaley
Horton
Hyman
Crabe

Charles
George
Charles
George
George
Daniel
Theron
Robert
Richard
Richard
Richard
Victor
Thomas
Dewey
David
David
Jgck
Jack
Jack
David
Harlan
Harlan
Wilber
Harold
Harold
Harold
Milton
Harlan
Milton
Harlan
John
Harry
Thomas

1203 D.
1209 W.
1210 D.
1218 |W.
1225 |W.
1232 F.
1231 H.
1241
1248
1254
1255
1262
1268
1269
1276
1284
1293
1300
1307
1313
1320
1327
1334
1342
1349
1355
1362
1370
1371 M.
1379

1387 C.
1394 |S.
1400 C.

4000 dd0 s me o v
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer

Treasurer

(o]

1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1930
1929

CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
LTIG
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
LTIG
CDR
LCDR
LT
LTIG
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
PCLK
BOSN
BOSN
BOSN
BOSN
PCLK
ELEC

Crabe
Mattson
Fish
Galante
Cheonoweth
Sparks
Means
Means
Jones
Coleman
Galante
Galante
McClow
McClow
McClow
Harris
Krugler
McClow
McClow
McClow
McClow
McClow
McClow
Jackson
Vincent
Vincent
Vincent
Vincent
Barton
Sicafoose

Herndon

Thomas
William
Wayne
James
Lester
William
Hobart
Hobart
H.

Earl
James
James
O

S === MmO 00000 T = 00

1406 C.
1412 H.
1418 |W.
1424

1430 R.
1440 E.
1447 'W.
1453 |W.
1459 R.
1466 L.
1472
1495
1502
1509
1513
1519
1528
1535
2442
2436
2429
2421
2414
2408
2379
2397
2391
2385
2402
2404
1541 L.
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ssociation/Chapt
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Office
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs
Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs

Vice Presidnet For Reserve Affairs

[e) BN« ) B <) BN «) NN« ) BN« ) B <) N e ) BRIN@ ) B @)

Year
2019-2021
2017-2019
2015-2017
2013-2015
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004

Rank
cwo
Cwo2
cwo
Cwo2
CWo04
cwo4
Cwo4
Cwo4
cwo
cwo
cwo
cwo
cwo
cwo

Specialty
MSSE
PERS
PERS
F&S
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PSS
PSS
PSS
PSS
F&S
F&S

Last Name
Elks
Case
Case
Martinez
Trawick
Trawick
Trawick
Trawick
Young
Young
Young
Young
Kelly
Kelly

First Name
Jake
Sarah
Sarah
Alice
Dianne
Dianne
Dianne
Dianne
George
George
George
George
Thomas

Thomas

Primary Key Middle Initial
3207
3119
2688
2684
2666
2660
2653
2646
1065
1071
1078
1087 W.
1094 H.
1103 H.

i wvinin

===



ssociation/Chapt:
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Office
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs
Vice President for Retired Affairs

Vice President for Retired Affairs

[Sx RO, B O BV, RO, B B U, B O R O B |

Year
2020-2022
2018-2020
2016-2018
2013-2016
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004

Rank

CWO

CWO

CWO04
CWO04
CWO04
CWOo4
CWO04
CWO04
CWO

CWO04
CWO04
CWO04
CWOo4
CWOo

Specialty

ISM
BOSN
BOSN
F&S
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
F&S
F&S
F&S
F&S
MAT

Last Name

Heintz
Green
Green
Waechter
Maher
Maher
Maher
Cornell
Cornell
Reetz
Reetz
Reetz
Reetz

Borlase

First Name
Jared
T
T
Richard
Michael
Michael
Michel
Randy
Randy
William
William
William
William

George

Primary Key
3270
3123
2837
2686
2665
2659
2652
2645
1064
1070
1077
1086
1093
1102

< < <
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ssociation/Chapti
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Office

Steward
Steward
Steward
Steward

Steward

11
11
11
11
11

1934 ELEC
1933 ELEC
1932 ELEC
1931 ELEC
1929

Last Name
O'Steen
O'Steen
O'Steen
O'Steen

Davis

R

—

First Name

Primary Key Middle Initial
2380 W.
2398 W.
2392 W.
2386 W.
1542 W.



ssociation/Chapti Office Sort Office Year
Assn Purser 11 1993-1994
Assn Purser 11 1992-1993
Assn Purser 11 1992-1993
Assn Purser 11 1991-1992
Assn Purser 11 1990-1991
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11
Assn Purser 11

1989
1989
1988
1987
1987
1986
1985
1985
1984
1983
1982
1982
1982
1982
1981
1980
1979
1979
1978
1977
1977
1976
1975
1975
1974
1973
1972

Rank
Cwo
CwWo
Cwo4
Cwo4
CWO
Cwo
Cwo
Cwo
CWO
CWO
CwWo
CwWoO
Ccwo
CWO
CwWo4
Cwo
Cwo
Cwo4
CWO
CWO
Cwo
CwWoO
CWO
CWO
CWO
Cwo
Cwo
CWO
CWO
CWO
CwWo
Cwo

Specialty
ENG
F&S
F&S
PERS
PSS
PERS
PERS
F&S
ENG
PERS
F&S
F&S
F&S
ELC
PERS
ELC
MED
PERS
PERS
ELC
ELC
ELC
PERS
F&S
ELC
F&S
F&S
F&S
PERS
ELC
PERS
PERS

Last Name
Brouhard
Gates
Mattoon
Lewis
Soderstrom
Broga
Ouellette
Townsend
Mauldin
Mawanay
Schweppe
Durham
Schweppe
Huff
Lewis
Hicks
Hisken
Lewis
Orolfo
Turner
Beasley
Beasley
Flood
Nicholls
Falter
Nicholls
Moss
Moss
Seale
Clark
Flood
Flood

First Name
Barry
Duane
Charles
Robert
Douglas
Charlotte
Robin
Peter
Victor
Eusebio
Donald
John
Donald
Jon
Robert
Harvey
Daniel
Robert
David
Theron
John
John
Richarfd
Dewey
Theodore
Dewey
Thomas
Thomas
Carl
Samuel
Richard
Richarfd

Primary Key
1150
1156
1157
1163
1169
1179
1180
1189
1197
1198
1205
1212
1213
1220
1227
1234
1235
1237
1236
1243
1250
1258
1257
1264
1272
1271
1279
1287
1288
1295
1302
1309

Middle Initial
B
P.
W.

~
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser

Purser

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

1971
1971
1970
1969
1969
1968
1968
1967
1967
1966
1965
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1944
1942

CWOo
CWO
cwo
CWo
CWo
CHRELE
CWO
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPHAR
CHBOSN
CHPHAR
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
PCLK
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
CHRELE
CHBOSN
LT
LCDR
LT
CHGUN

PERS
ELC
ELC
cCOMM
ELC

cCOMM

Flood
Jonas
Jonas
Ferrill
Roberts
Briggs
Ferrill
Midgett
Yoast
Midgette
Goleszewski
Harp
Goleszewski
Rummel
Rummel
Rummel
Hutto
Hutto
Hutto
Michaud
Michaud
Horton
Terry
Terry
Lombard
Lombard
Lombarfd
Schonwald
Hymer
Fritz
Erickson
Paddon
Hubbard

Richard
Richarfd
Richard
Maxwell
Paul
Geoffrey
Maxwell
Milton
Wilber
Milton
Zigmund
Paul
Zigmund
Fredrick
Fredrick
Fredrick
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
George
George
John
Walter
Walter
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Paul
Melvin

R
Ronald

R

C

1316
1315
1322
1329
1330
1336
1337
1344
1433
1351
1357
1358
1364
1374
1381
1389
1396
1402
1408
1414
1420
1426
1432
1442
1449
1455
1462
1468
1474
1497
1504
1515
1531
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser
Purser

Purser

11
11
11
111
11
11
11
11

1941
1940
1939
1938
1938
1937
1936
1935

CHGUN
CHGUN
Elec
CHELEC
CHPCLK
CHPLK
BOSN
CHPCLK

Hubbard
Hubbard
Mansfield
Bilz
Brodbeck
Brodbeck
Del Pra
Broadbeck

I T ITO-O00

1537

2444 N
2437 R

2431
2430
2422
2415
2410



ssociation/Chapti Office Sort Office Year Rank Specialty Last Name First Name Primary Key Middle Initial

Assn Corr. Secy 12 1964 LCDR Holmes w 1491 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1963 LCDR Holmes w 1490 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1962 LCDR Holmes w 1489 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1961 LCDR Holmes w 1488 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1960 LCDR Holmes w 1487 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1959 LCDR Holmes w 1486 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1958 LCDR Holmes w 1485 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1957 LCDR Holmes w 1484 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1956 LCDR Holmes w 1483 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1955 LCDR Holmes w 1482 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1954 LCDR Holmes w 1481 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1953 LCDR Holmes w 1480 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1952 LCDR Holmes w 1479 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1951 LCDR Holmes w 1478 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1950 LCDR Holmes w 1477 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1949 LCDR Holmes w 1476 E.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1948 LCDR Skeen William 1475 A.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1947 LCDR Skeen William 1498 A.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1946 LCDR Skeen William 1505 A.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1937 RELE Shrode M. 2424 G.
Assn Corr. Secy 12 1936 RELE Shrode M 2417 G.



ssociation/Chapti Office Sort Office Year
Assn Chairman 10 1993-1994
Assn Chairman 10 1992-1993
Assn Chairman 10 1991-1992
Assn Chairman 10 1990-1991
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10
Assn Chairman 10

1989
1989
1988
1987
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1976
1975
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966

Rank
Cwo
CwWo
Cwo
CWO
LT
Cwo
Cwo
Cwo4
Cwo4
CwWo04
CwWo
CwWoO
Ccwo
CWO
LT
LT
LT
CWO
CWO
CWO
Cwo
CwWoO
CWO
CWO
CWO
LT
LT
Cwo4
Cwo4
CwWo04
CHPHOT
LCDR

Specialty
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS

PERS
PERS
PERS
F&S
PERS
PERS
MED
MED
cOMM

MED
PERS
ELC
INF
INF
F&S
AVI
AVI

PERS
PERS
PERS

Last Name
Broga
Broga
Broga
Larson
Boll
Larson
Allen
Howard
Moseley
Howard
Boll
Hisken
Hisken
Siegel
Moore
Moore
Moore
Walker
Whitaker
Chavonelle
Douville
Douville
Lewis
Austin
Austin
Gilbert
Gilbert
Green
Green
Green
Whitwer
White

First Name
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Jan
Charles
Jan
William
Joseph
Richard
Joseph
Charles
Daniel
Daniel
Fred
Milton
Milton
Milton
Gerald
Ervin
Arthur
Robert
Robert
Jerry
David
David
Russel
Russell
Lee
Lee
Lee
Harold

Kenneth

Primary Key
1149
1155
1162
1168
1177
1178
1188
1195
1196
1204
1211
1219
1226
1233
1242
1249
1256
1263
1270
1278
1277
1286
1285
1294
1301
1308
1314
1321
1328
1335
1343
1350

Middle Initial
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman
Chairman

Chairman

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1965
1964
1963
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1944
1943
1943
1942
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936

LCDR
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHPHOT
CHPHOT
CHMACH
CHMACH
CHSCLK
CHPHAR
CHRELE
CHSCLK
CHBOSN
CHRELE
LT
CHRELE
LTIG
PHAR
LTIG
ELEC
CHRELE
CHELEC
LCDR

LT

LCDR

LT

LT

PCLK
CHPCLK
CHMACH
CHPCLK
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
ELEC

White
Hayman
Green
Whitwer
Whitwer
Harris
Harris
Craven
Terry
Daisey
Krenning
Beach
Preston
Lowrie
Freytag
Pearce
Hearn
Van Winkle
Daisey
Schonwald
Paddon
Paddon
Fritz
Bennett
DeCarlo
DeCarlo
Rudolph
Krugler
DeCarlo
Brodbeck
LeBlanc
LeBland
Mansield

Kenneth
Harry
Lee
Harold
Harold
Henry
Henry
Hugh
Walter
Roy
Leonard
John
Albert
Elliott
Heinz
George
Gerald
Lionel
Roy
Paul

R

R

R

Frank
J

J

C
P
J.
H

Theodore
Theodore
J

1356
1363
1373
1372
1380
1388
1395
1401
1407
1413
1419
1425
1431
1441
1448
1454
1460
1461
1467
1473
1496
1503
1514
1521
1520
1530
1529
1536
2443
2438
2432
2423
2416
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Assn Chairman 10 1935 RELE Shrode M. 2409 G.
Assn Chairman 10 1934 CHRELE Solt C. 2381 T.
Assn Chairman 10 1933 CHRELE Solt C. 2399 T.
Assn Chairman 10 1932 CHRELE Solt C. 2393 T.
Assn Chairman 10 1931 CHRELE Solt C. 2387 T.



ssociation/Chapti
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn.
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Office

Pres

Sort Office

Sec

VP Retired
Trea

VP

VP Reserve
Pres

Sec

VP Retired
VP

Trea

VP Reserve
VP

Pres

Sec

VP Retired
VP

Trea

VP Reserve
VP

Pres

Sec

VP Retired
Tres

VP

VP Reserve
Pres

Sec

Trea

VP

VP for RA
VP for Res

A U1 N O N

Year
2020-2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2019-2021
2019-2021
2019-2021
2018-2020
2018-2020
2018-2020
2018-2019
2017-2019
2017-2019
2017-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2018
2016-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2013-2016
2013-2015
2013-2015
2013-2015
2012-2014
2012-2014
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013

Rank
Cwo
CwWo
Cwo
CWO
CWO
Cwo
Cwo
Cwo
CWO
CWO
Cwo4
CWO02
CWO02
Cwo3
CwWo03
Cwo4
CWO02
Cwo3
CWO
CwWo03
CwWo4
CwWo04
Cwo4
CwWo03
CWO02
CWO02
CWO02
Cwo4
Cwo4
CwWo03
CwWo04
CWo04

Specialty
0SS
ISM
ISM
ISM
ISM
MSSE
WEPS
0SS
BOSN
ISM
F&S
PERS
PERS
ISM
0SS
BOSN
ISM
F&S
PERS
ISM
ISM
ISM
F&S
F&S
INF
F&S
ISM
PERS
F&S
ISM
PERS
PERS

Last Name
Westerdahl
Schultz
Heintz
Marks
Cain
Elks
Cortor
Jones
Green
Donnell
Caicedo
Case
Moore
Heintz
Jones
Green
Donnell
Maile
Case
Heintz
Beddow
Light
Waechter
Caicedo
Lane
Martinez
Light
Lumbag
Robinson
Beddow
Maher

Trawick

First Name
Christian
Nik
Jared
Justus
Adam
Jake
Mark
Chris
T
Ryan
John
Sarah
Rodney
Jared
Chris
T
Ryan
Sabrina
Sarah
Jared
Philip
Brent
Richard
John
Barry
Alice
Brent
Rhonda
Mitzie
Philip
Michael

Dianne

Primary Key Middle Initial
3269
3274
3270
3208
3206
3207
3121
3124
3123
3122
3120
3119
3118
3117
2838
2837
2839
2689
2688
2687
2681 W.
2685 A
2686
2683
2682
2684
2663 A.
2667 L.
2668 A.
2664 W.
2665 V.
2666 S.



Assn Pres 1 2011-2012 Cwo2 ISM Light Brent 2657 A.
Assn Sec 7 2011-2012 CwWo4 PERS Lewis Robert 2661 L.
Assn Trea 9 2011-2012 CWo04 F&S Robinson Mitzie 2662 A.
Assn VP 2 2011-2012 CWo03 ISM Beddow Philip 2658 W.
Assn VP for RA 5 2011-2012 CWo4 PERS Maher Michael 2659 V.
Assn VP for Res 6 2011-2012 Cwo4 PERS Trawick Dianne 2660 S.
Assn Pres 1 2010-2011 Cwo2 ISM Light Brent 2649 A.
Assn Sec 7 2010-2011 CwWo4 PERS Lewis Robert 2654 L.
Assn Trea 9 2010-2011 CWO02 MED Schneider Darin 2656 W.
Assn Trea 9 2010-2011 Cwo3 PERS Cerino Amy 2655 K.
Assn VP 2 2010-2011 CwWO02 BOSN Greeen James 2650 T.
Assn VP 2 2010-2011 CWo03 ISM Beddow Philip 2651 W.
Assn VP for RA 5 2010-2011 CWo4 PERS Maher Michel 2652 V.
Assn VP for Res 6 2010-2011 CWo4 PERS Trawick Dianne 2653 S.
Assn Pres 1 2009-2010 CwWo02 ISM Light Brent 2643 A.
Assn Sec 7 2009-2010 Cwo4 PERS Lewis Robert 2647 L.
Assn Trea 9 2009-2010 CwWo03 PERS Cerino Amy 2648 K.
Assn VP 2 2009-2010 Cwo02 BOSN Green James 2644 T.
Assn VP for RA 5 2009-2010 Cwo4 PERS Cornell Randy 2645 J.
Assn VP for Res 6 2009-2010 CWo4 PERS Trawick Dianne 2646 S.
Assn Pres 1 2008-2009 cwo PERS Lopez (Stevens) Joanne 1060
Assn Pres 1 2008-2009 CWO PERS Maher Michael 1061 V.
Assn Sec 7 2008-2009 CWo4 PERS Lewis Robert 1066 L
Assn Trea 9 2008-2009 cwo F&S Robinson Mitzie 1067 A.
Assn VP 2 2008-2009 cwo PERS Lopez (Stevens) Joanne 1062
Assn VP 2 2008-2009 Cwo2 ISM Light Brent 1063
Assn VP for RA 5 2008-2009 cwo PERS Cornell Randy 1064 ).
Assn VP for Res 6 2008-2009 Cwo PSS Young George 1065 W.
Assn Pres 1 2007-2008 cwo BOSN Green James 1068 T.
Assn Sec 7 2007-2008 cwo PERS Cornell Randy 1072 J.
Assn Sec 7 2007-2008 CwWo PERS Paidousis George 1073
Assn Trea 9 2007-2008 cwo F&S Robinson Mitzie 1074 A.
Assn VP 2 2007-2008 CwWo PERS Stevens (Lopez) Joanne 1069 M.
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2006-2007
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005-2006
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2004-2005
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
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2003-2004
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2003-2004

CWo4
CWO
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CWo
CWo
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CWo4
cwo
CWo
CWo
CWO03
cwo
cwo
CWOo
CWOo
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CWo04
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CWo
CWOo
CWOo
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CWo04
CWo
CWO
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
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F&S
PSS
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PERS
F&S
PERS
F&S
PSS
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F&S
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F&S
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PERS
F&S
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PERS
PERS
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PERS
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F&S
MAT
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
PERS
MAT
F&S

Reetz
Young
Green
Cornell
Robinson
Van Oort
Reetz
Young
Green
Van Oort
Ransom
Cornell
Lewis
Robinson
Green
Van Oort
Reetz
Young
Maher
Luna
Rambo
Van Oort
Reetz
Kelly
Gibson
Maher
Luna
Rambo
Appleton
Maher
Van Oort
Borlase

Kelly

William
George
James
Randy
Mitzie
Douglas
William
George
James
Douglas
Darryl
Randy
Michael
Mitzie
James
Douglaas
William
George
Michael
Cynthia
Jamie
Douglas
William
Thomas
Frank
Michael
Cynthia
Jamie
Forrest
Michael
Douglas
George

Thomas

1070 J.
1071
1075
1079
1080
1076
1077
1078
1083
1082
1081
1089
1088
1090
1085
1084
1086
1087
1091
1095
1096
1092
1093
1094
1097
1098
1104
1105
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103 H.
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MAT
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F&S
MAT
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F&S
F&S
PERS
cCOMM
ELC
F&S
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Gibson
Shields
Romanuski
Hart
Appleton
Robbins
Novak
Curtis
Snowden
Cornell
Cornell
Southard

Frank
Steven
Michael
Michael
Forrest
Norman
Laddie
Stephanie
Lonnie
Randy
Randy

Thomas

Owens (Hannah) Phyllis

Flammia
Cornell
Lewis
Smith
Owens
Flammia
Cornell
Lewis
LaRose
Flammia
Borlase
Hull
Cornell
Clark
Mattoon
Hull
Dykes
Snowden
Mattoon
Broga

Thomas
Randy
Michael
John
Phyllis
Thomas
Randy
Michael
Michael
Thomas
George
Doris
Randy
John
Charles
Doris
Craig
Lonnie
Charles
Charlotte

1106 X.
1108
1109
1110
1107
1111
1114
1115
1112
1113
1116
1118
1119
1117
1120
1123
1122
1124
1121
1125
1127
1128
1126
1129 W.
1131 H.
1132 J.
1130

1133 W.
1135 H.
1136 F
1134 G.
1137 W.
1139 B.
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Boisvere
liles
Mattoon
Boisvere
Wroton
Walker
Broga
Borlase
Brouhard
Harris
Boisvere
Mattoon
Broga
Borlase
Gates
Mattoon
Kutsch
Arndt
Boisvere
Broga
Borlase
Lewis
Ouellette
Arndt
Boisvere
Larson
Borlase
Soderstrom
Ouellette
Arndt
Broga
Larson
Boll

Barry
Wayne
Charles
Barry
Susan
Jerome
Charlotte
George
Barry
John
Barry
Charles
Charlotte
George
Duane
Charles
Trent
Scott
Barry
Charlotte
George
Robert
Robin
Scott
Barry

Jan
George
Douglas
Robin
Scott
Charlotte
Jan

Charles

1140
1138
1141
1143
1144
1142
1149
1145
1150
1147
1148
1146
1155
1151
1156
1157
1153
1154
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1165
1178
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Fisette
Broga
Ouellette
Tyus
Lewis
Arndt
Waggoner
Broga
Holland
Allen
Mauldin
Fisette
Townsend
Lewis
Dryden
Moore
Fisette
Holland
Moseley
Howard
Whitaker
Mauldin
Mawanay
Lewis
Dryden
Mauldin
Case
Howard
Whitaker
Schweppe
Johnson
Lewis

Dryden

Michael
Charlotte
Robin
Michael
Robert
Scott
Charles
Charlotte
George
William
Victor
Michael
Peter
Robert
Charles
Thomas
Michael
George
Richard
Joseph
Ervin
Victor
Eusebio
Robert
Charles
Victor
Peter
Joseph
Ervin
Donald
Ross
Robert

Charles

1170
1179
1180
1174
1173
1176
1175
1172
1171
1188
1181
1182
1189
1186
1187
1184
1183
1185
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1195
1190
1197
1198
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1191
1204
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1205
1201
1202
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1986
1985
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1984
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F&S
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INF
COMM
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ELC
MED
PERS
PERS
PERS
ELC
MED
ENG

Case
Boll
Lewis
Durham
Schweppe
Johnson
Dryden
Borlase
Sadler
Hisken
Lewis
Huff
Starr
Johnson
Borlase
Boll
Hisken
Daniels
Lewis
Starr
Whitaker
Borlase
Puckett
Siege
Tolleson
Hicks
Hisken
Orolfo
Lewis
Laird
Turner
Hisken

Gimnich

Peter
Charles
Robert
John
Donald
Ross
Charles
George
Darrell
Daniel
Robert
Jon
Roland
Ross
George
Charles
Daniel
David
Robert
Roland
Ervin
George
Dale
Fred
Louis
Harvey
Daniel
David
Robert
William
Theron
Daniel

Ronnie

1200
1211
1206
1212
1213
1208
1210
1209
1207
1219
1214
1220
1216
1217
1218
1215
1226
1221
1227
1224
1223
1225
1222
1233
1228
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1230
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1232
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Trea
VP
Chair
Pres
Purser
Sec
Trea
VP
Chair
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11
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11
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1981
1981
1981
1981
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1980
1980
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1980
1980
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1979
1979
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1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977

LT
CWO
cwo
CWo
CWo4
CWOo
LT
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
LT
CWo4
CWOo
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cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo
CWOo
CWOo
cwo
cwo
CWo4
CWOo
CWOo
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PERS
ELC
cOMM
PERS
PERS

ELC
ELC
ELC
ENG
PERS
PERS

PERS
ELC
PERS
PERS
F&S
PERS
MED
MED
F&S
F&S
ELC
F&S
PERS
PERS
F&S
ELC
F&S
PERS
F&S

Moore
Tolleson
Turner
Siege
Lewis
Orolfo
Moore
Falter
Beasley
Hood
Fries
Flood
Orolfo
Moore
Seale
Beasley
Flood
Whitaker
DeWaa
Flood
Walker
Walker
Daniels
Nicholls
Falter
Lane
Seale
Whitaker
Moseley
Falter
Nicholls
Van Camp
Moss

Milton
Lewis
Theron
Fred
Robert
David
Milton
Theodore
John
Robert
Robert
Richard
David
Milton
Carl
John
Richarfd
Ervin
Richard
Richard
Gerald
Gerald
David
Dewey
Theodore
Victor
Carl
Ervin
Richard
Theodore
Dewey
Ronald

Thomas

1242
1238
1243
1240
1241
1239
1249
1244
1250
1246
1247
1248
1245
1256
1251
1258
1257
1253
1254
1255
1252
1263
1259
1264
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1262
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1265
1272
1271
1267
1268 1.
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Chavonelle
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Whitaker
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Van Camp
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Moseley
Lewis
Douville
Whitaker
Moss
Seale
Flood
Daniels
Moss
Mahaffey
Austin
Whitaker
Clark
Clark
Lance
Albert
Lewis
Austin
Yano
Flood
Schouten
Albert
Wright
Whitaker
Gilbert

Dewey
David
Arthur
Robert
Ervin
Thomas
Ronald
David
Richard
Jerry
Robert
Ervin
Thomas
Carl
Richard
David
Thomas
Charles
David
Ervin
Samuel
Robert
Morris
Jgck
Jerry
David
Archie
Richard
Donald
Jack
Harold
Ervin

Russel

1269
1266
1278
1277
1273
1279
1275
1276
1274
1285
1286
1280
1287
1288
1283
1284
1282
1281
1294
1289
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1290
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1296
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1299
1300
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1298
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PERS
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PERS

Liedke
Flood
Whitaker
Albert
Williams
Yano
Gilbert
Liedke
Jonas
Flood
Whitaker
Daniels
Howarth
Green
Carawan
Jonas
Gilbert
Kaley
Keller
Green
Keller
Ferrill
Roberts
Wadey
Kaley
Ferrill
Mahaffey
Green
Keller
Briggs
Ferrill
Wadey
Yoast

John
Richarfd
Ervin
Jack
Ralph
Archie
Russell
John
Richarfd
Richard
Ervin
David
John
Lee
Joseph
Richard
Russell
Harlan
John
Lee
John
Maxwell
Paul
Harold
Harlan
Maxwell
Charles
Lee
John
Geoffrey
Maxwell
Harold
Wilber

1303
1309
1306
1307
1304
1305
1314
1310
1315
1316
1312
1313
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1321
1317
1322
1319
1320
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1330
1326
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CHSCLK
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CHSCLK
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CHPCLK
CHPCLK
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CHSCLK
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CHSCLK
CHSCLK
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Mahaffey
Whitwer
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Midgett
Yoast
Mahaffey
Wadey
Gates
Keller
White
Green
Midgette
Jones
Wadey
Cruthirds
Gates
White
Green
Harp
Goleszewski
Jones
Wadey
Cruthirds
Hayman
Holmes
Green
Goleszewski
Jones
Midgette
Fraser
Whitwer
Green

Holmes

Charles
Harold
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Milton
Wilber
Charles
Harold
John
John
Kenneth
Lee
Milton
Wilson
Harold
Sidney
John
Kenneth
Lee

Pau
Zigmund
Wilson
Harold
Sidney
Harry
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Lee
Zigmund
Wilson
Milton
William
Harold
Lee
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Pres
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Sec
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Chair
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Sec
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1962
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1961
1961
1961
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1960
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1960
1959

CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHBOSN
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPHOT
CHSCLK
CHPHOT
LCDR
CHPCLK
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHMACH
LCDR
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHRELE
CHMACH
LCDR
CHSCLK
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHBOSN
CHSCLK

Hayman
Keller
Rummel
Jones
Kaley
Midgette
Whitwer
Keller
Whitwer
Holmes
Hayman
Rummel
Crispi
Midgette
Kaley
Keller
Harris
Holmes
Hayman
Craven
Rummel
Crispi
Horton
Hayman
Bruhl
Harris
Holmes
Craven
Hutto
Crispi
Hyman
Hendricks

Craven

Harry
John
Fredrick
Wilson
Harlan
Milton
Harold
John
Harold
w
Harry
Fredrick
Ernest
Milton
Harlan
John
Henry
w
Harry
Hugh
Fredrick
Ernest
John
Harry
Keith
Henry
w
Hugh
Morgan
Ernest
Harry
William
Hugh

1365
1366
1374
1369
1370
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1368
1367
1380
1489
1375
1381
1377
1378
1379
1376
1388
1488
1383
1382
1389
1386
1387
1384
1385
1395
1487
1391
1396
1393
1394
1392
1401
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Assn
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Corr.Secy
Pres
Purser
Sec
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VP

Chair
Corr.Secy
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Purser
Sec

Trea

VP

Chair
Corr.Secy
Pres
Purser
Sec

Trea

VP

Chair
Corr.Secy
Pres
Purser
Sec

Trea

VP

Chair
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Purser
Sec
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10
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1959
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1959
1958
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1958
1958
1958
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

LCDR
CHELEC
CHBOSN
SCLK
CHPCLK
LT
CHPHAR
LCDR
CHELEC
CHBOSN
SCLK
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHRELE
LCDR
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
LCDR
CHPHAR
CHPHAR
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHBOSN
CHBOSN
LCDR
CHRELE
PCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK

Holmes
Daisey
Hutto
Force
Crabe
Linnemann
Terry
Holmes
Daisey
Hutto
Force
Crabe
Craven
Daisey
Holmes
Terry
Michaud
Williamson
Mattson
Spencer
Krenning
Holmes
Terry
Michaud
Williamson
Fish
Beach
Beach
Holmes
Bradley
Horton
Carney

Galante

w

Roy
Morgan
Duane
Thomas
Eugene
Walter
w

Roy
Morgan
Duane
Thomas
Hugh
Roy

w
Walter
George
John
William
Richard
Leonard
w
Walter
George
John
Wayne
John
John
w
Milton
John
John

James

1486
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1399
1400
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1407
1485
1403
1408
1405
1406
1404
1413
1484
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1414
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1417
1418
1416
1425
1482
1421
1426
1423
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VP

Chair
Corr.Secy
Pres
Purser
Sec
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VP

Chair
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Pres
Purser
Sec

Trea

VP

VP
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Sec

Sec
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VP
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Pres
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Sec
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VP
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10
12

11

10
12

11

10
12
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1955
1954
1954
1954
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1953
1953
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1953
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1950

CHPHAR
CHRELE
LCDR
CHRELE
CHPHAR
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
LT
LCDR
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPHAR
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHRELE
CHRELE
LCDR
LT
CHBOSN
CHSCLK
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
LTIG
LCDR
LTIG
CHBOSN
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
LTIG

Terry
Preston
Holmes
Bradley
Terry
Carney
Cheonoweth
Galante
Lowrie
Holmes
Eagerton
Means
Terry
Carney
Sparks
Means
Bradley
Freytag
Holmes
Van Winkle
Lombard
Alexander
Elder
Means
Eagerton
Pearce
Holmes
Van Winkle
Lombard
Elder
Means
Chevier
Van Winkle

Walter
Albert
w
Milton
Walter
John
Lester
James
Elliott
w
Morris
Hobart
Walter
John
William
Hobart
Milton
Heinz
w
Lionel
Benjamin
Arva
Earl
Hobart
Morris
George
w
Lionel
Benjamin
Earl
Hobart
R

Lionel

1422
1431
1481
1427
1432
1429
1430
1428
1441
1480
1435
1436
1442
1439
1440
1437
1438
1448
1479
1443
1449
1446
1445
1447
1444
1454
1478
1450
1455
1452
1453
1451
1461
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Chair
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Purser
Sec
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VP

Chair
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Sec
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VP

Chair
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Sec
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1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946

PHAR
LCDR
CHRELE
CHBOSN
CHSCLK
LTIG
CHPCLK
ELEC
LCDR
CHBOSN
CHRELE
CHSCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHRELE
LCDR
CHPCLK
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHELEC
LCDR
LCDR
LT

LT
LTIG

LT
LCDR
LCDR
LCDR
LCDR
LCDR

Hearn
Holmes
Schonwald
Lombarfd
Elder
Jones
Chevier
Daisey
Holmes
Hymr
Schonwald
Elder
Coleman
Jones
Schonwald
Skeen
Coleman
Hymer
Jester
Galante
Van Lopik
Paddon
Skeen
Hammond
Fritz
Solomon
Galante
Van Lopik
Paddon
Skeen
DeCarlo
Erickson
Blanchett

Gerald
w

Pau
Benjamin
Earl

H.

R

Roy

w
Melvin
Paul
Earl
Earl

H

Paul
William
Earl
Melvin
F
James
Evan

R
William
Stacey
R

H
James
Evan

R
William
J
Ronald
R

1460
1477
1456
1462
1458
1459
1457
1467
1476
1463
1468
1465
1466
1464
1473
1475
1469
1474
1471
1472
1470
1496
1498
1492
1497
1494
1495
1493
1503
1505
1499
1504
1501
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VP
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Sec
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Chair
Pres
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Sec
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VP
Chair
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Pres
Sec
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VP
Chair
Chair
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Sec
Sec
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1946
1946
1945
1945
1945
1945
1944
1944
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1944
1944
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1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

CDR
LCDR
LCDR
LT
LCDR
LCDR
LT
LCDR
LT

LT

LT

LT
LCDR
LT
LCDR
LT
LTIG

LT

LT
PCLK
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
CHGUN
CHGUN
PCLK
CHPCLK
CHBOSN
PCLK
CHPCLK
CHPCLK
CHGUN
CHGUN
CHPCLK

McClow
Oest
Smith
Harris
McClow
Hegarty
Fritz
Bennett
Paddon
Herndon
McClow
Harris
Bennett
DeCarlo
Skeen
Herndon
Harris
Bailey
DeCarlo
Rudolph
Skeen
LeBlanc
Hubbard
Hegarty
Levin
Krugler
Skeen
Jones
Krugler
LeBlanc
Hubbard
Hegary
McClow

0

Harry
Alexander
J.

J

Frank

J
William
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Ted

C
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P
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P
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1527
1528
1524
1525
1536
1532
1537
1534
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Pres
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Sec
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Pres
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Sec
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VP
Chairman
Pres

Pres
Purser
Purser
Sec

Trea

VP
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Corr.Secy
Pres
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Sec

Trea

VP
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Pres
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Sec
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11

10

11

11
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10
12

11
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1941
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
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1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936

CHBOSN
CHMACH
CHPHAR
CHGUN
CHBUN
CHPCLK
CHBOSN
CHPCLK
CHPHAR
Elec
GUN
PCLK
CHBOSN
CHPHAR
CHBOSN
CHPHAR
CHPCLK
CHELEC
BOSN
PCLK
CHBOSN
CHPHAR
RELE
CHBOSN
CHPLK
ELEC
PCLK
CHBOSN
ELEC
RELE
CHBOSN
BOSN
CHPCLK

Robinson
DeCarlo
LeBlanc
Hubbard
Hegarty
McClow
Craig
Brodbeck
LeBlanc
Mansfield
Hearty
McClow
Moore
LeBlanc
Skeen
LeBlanc
Brodbeck
Bilz

Del Pra
McClow
Moore
LeBland
Shrode
Skeen
Brodbeck
Wourfel
McClow
Moore
Mansield
Shrode
Skeen
Del Pra

Herndon

Roy
J.

Theodore
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R

0

Leslie
Theodore
William
Theodore
H.

C

A

0

Leslie
Theodore
M.
William
H

C
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Leslie

J

M
William
A.
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2424
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Assn
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Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn
Assn

Assn

Trea

VP
Chair
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Purser
Sec
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VP
Chair
Pres
Sec
Steward
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VP
Chair
Pres
Sec
Steward
Trea

VP
Chair
Pres
Sec
Steward
Trea

VP
Chair
Pres
Sec
Steward
Trea

VP

Pres
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11

10

11

10

11

10

11

10

11

1936
1936
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
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1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1930

PCLK
CHRELE
RELE
PCLK
CHPCLK
MACH
PCLK
CHBOSN
CHRELE
PCLK
ELEC
ELEC
BOSN
CHBOSN
CHRELE
PCLK
ELEC
ELEC
BOSN
CHBOSN
CHRELE
PCLK
ELEC
ELEC
BOSN
CHBOSN
CHRELE
PCLK
ELEC
ELEC
BOSN
CHBOSN
CHPCLK

McClow
Solt
Shrode
Brinkley
Broadbeck
Kenly
Jackson
Skeen
Solt
Brinkley
Geiss
O'Steen
Vincent
Hodge
Solt
Brinkley
Geiss
O'Steen
Vincent
Hodge
Solt
Brinkley
Geiss
O'Steen
Vincent
Hodge
Solt
Brinkley
Geiss
O'Steen
Vincent
Hodge
Gillis

Carlin
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W.
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R.
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Carlin
C.
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R.
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J.
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Raymond
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2407
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2396
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2389
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2386
2385
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2400 N.
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Pres
Sec
Sec
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Sec
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1929
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PCLK
CHPCLK
PCLK
PCLK
ELEC
CHBOSN

Brinkley
Herndon
Hinton
Barton
Sicafoose
Hodge
Gillis
Searles
Davis
Herndon
Thresher

Cartie
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